RG-EW1200G PRO
AC1200 GIGABIT WIRELESS
DUAL BAND ROUTER
Ruijie Networks
Ruijie Reyee RG-EW1200G PRO is a Gigabit dual-band wireless consumer router designed for home and
other SOHO scenarios. It comes with the next generation Wi-Fi standard 802.11ac Wave 2 boosting up
to 1267Mbps, which enables stable 4K streaming and online gaming. With builtin high-power
amplifiers, multiple external antennas, MU-MIMO technology and Beamforming technology, it provides
optimized WiFi coverage.
The RG-EW1200G PRO is managed with the Ruijie Cloud App to support comprehensive ways of smart
management and remote operations.
Product Overview
Technical Specifications
Model RG-EW1200
Operating Environment
1x 10/100/1000 Mbps WAN port ; 3x 10/100/1000 Mbps LAN ports
Power Supply DC 12V 1.5A
Maximum Power <14W
Wireless
2.4GHz: maximum rate 400Mbps;
5GHz: maximum rate 867Mbps
Antenna: 6x 6dBi external antennas
Support 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ac Wave2, MU-MIMO
Wi-Fi Channel 2.4GHz Channel: 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13
5GHz Channel: 36,40,44,48, 149,153,157,161,165
Frequency Band Independent 2.4GHz and 5GHz modules, supporting dual frequency
Physical Weight: 0.98kg (including packaging) ; 220 x 140 x 36 mm WxDxH
Ports
Operating temperature: 0-45°C
Storage temperature: -40-70°C
Operating humidity: 5%-95%RH (non ondensing)
Storage humidity: 5%-95%RH (non-condensing)